
Monthly Teaching Schedule 
Name of Department:   Pharmacology Teaching Schedule for MBBS 2018 Batch (5th  Semester)  

December -2020 
S.No. Name of Faculty Designation Date Day Timing Practical Topic Demonstration 

Topic 

Lecture Topic 

1. Dr.Meenakshi & Others Prof. 04.12.2020 Friday 2-3PM Pharmacy :  Revision class  

2 Dr.Akanksha  & Others Asso .Prof. Exp.:    Revision class  

3. Dr. Meenakshi Assist.Prof. 05.12.2020 Saturday 12-1PM  Drugs used in Myocardial Infraction  

4. Dr.Priya Assist.Prof. 05.12.2020 Saturday 3-4PM  RAS 

5. Dr.Akanksha Asso.Prof. 07.12.2020 Monday 12-1PM  Diuretic 

6. 

Dr. Meenakshi Assist.Prof. 07.12.2020 Monday 2-3PM Pharmacy: Introduction 

 
Dr.Akanksha  & Others Asso .Prof. Exp.: Introduction 

7. Dr.Meenakshi & Others Prof. 11.12.2020 Friday 2-4PM Pharmacy:  Instruments  

8. Dr.Akanksha  & Others Asso .Prof. Exp.: Instruments  

9. Dr.R.K.Sharma Prof.& Head 12.12.2020 Saturday 12-1PM  Anti-hypertensive 

10. Dr.S.K.Verma Assist.Prof. 12.12.2020 Saturday 3-4PM  CHF 

11. Dr.S.K.Verma Assist.Prof. 14.12.2020 Monday 12-1PM  CHF 

12. Dr.Meenakshi & Others Prof. 18.12.2020 Friday 2-4PM Pharmacy: Metrology & Abbreviation  

13. Dr.Akanksha  & Others Asso .Prof. Exp.: Exp. On frog heart  nature of drug  

14. Dr.R.K.Sharma Prof.& Head 19.12.2020 Saturday 12-1PM  Anti-hypertensive 

15. Dr.Priya Assist.Prof. 19.12.2020 Saturday 3-4PM  RAS 

16. Dr.R.K.Sharma Prof.& Head 21.12.2020 Monday 12-1PM  Anti-hypertensive 



17. Dr.Meenakshi & Others Prof. 21.12.2020 Monday 2-3PM Pharmacy: Dosage form  

Dr.Akanksha  & Others Asso .Prof. Exp.: Exp. On frog heart  known 
stimulant of drug 

18. Dr.Priya Assist.Prof. 26.12.2020 Saturday 12-1PM  Anti-Cancer drugs 

19. All teachers  26.12.2020 Saturday 3-4PM  Book test on Gen. Pharmacology 

20. Dr.Akanksha Asso.Prof. 28.12.2020 Monday 12-1PM  Diuretic 

21. Dr.Meenakshi & Others Prof. 28.12.2020 Monday 2-3PM Pharmacy: Dosage form  

Dr.Akanksha  & Others Asso .Prof. Exp.: Exp. On frog heart  unknown 
stimulant of drug 

 

 


